
Schedule for Second Round EPH CEO Candidates 
 
Candidate Visit Dates: 

 
Friday   10-Jan  - Sheila Clough  
Monday 13-Jan - John Tucker     
Friday    17-Jan - Vern Carda      
 
Schedule: 
 
45 min - 07:30 - 08:15 am - Medical Staff 
45 min - 08:15 - 09:00 am - Department Directors 
35 min - 09:00 - 09:35 am - SLT #1 Tim Cashman 
15 min - 09:35 - 09:50 am - BREAK 
35 min - 09:50 - 10:25 am - SLT #2 Gary Hall 
35 min - 10:25 - 11:00 am - SLT #3 Terri Brandt Correia 
45 min - 11:00 - 11:45 pm - LUNCH with all Senior Leadership Team 
15 min - 11:45 - 12:00 pm - BREAK 
60 min - 12:00 - 01:00 pm – Presentation - Q&A - Meet&Greet - All are welcome  
45 min - 01:00 - 01:45 pm - Nursing and Clinic Staff  
35 min - 01:45 - 02:20 pm - SLT #5 Randy Brigham 
15 min - 02:20 - 02:35 pm - BREAK 
40 min - 02:35 - 03:15 pm - Kevin Mullin 
40 min - 03:15 - 03:55 pm - Facility Tour 
50 min - 03:55 - 04:45 pm – Board of Directors - Executive Session 
15 min - 04:45 - 05:00 pm - BREAK 
60 min - 05:00 - 06:00 pm – Reception Meet & Greet - All are welcome  
 
NOTES:  
 
Event timing and order may be modified 
 
12:00 to 1:00 Presentation 
      "A Path Toward a Vibrant, Sustainable Future for Critical Access Hospitals" 
         20 min presentation  
         10 min Q&A 
         30 min Meet and Greet 
 
All employees and community members welcome to attend Presentation 
 
All employees and community members welcome to attend Reception Meet & Greet 

 


